
please SELECT PREFERRED LOCATIONS

Brief Summary:

Please complete all fields.

*Intern will be an independent contractor of Partners for Children & Families, not an employee.

Monday, June 17
Tuesday, June 18
Wednesday, June 19

Thursday, Jun 20
Friday, June 21 

Monday, July 22
Tuesday, July 23
Wednesday, July 24

Thursday, July 25
Friday, July 26 

Summer Intern Application

Aberdeen Lake Park
Brookside Apartments
Hope Academy-Robbins 
Rassie Wicker Park 

 

Please select which dates you are available. 

The summer internship will run from June 17-21 & July 22-26, 2024.
Each intern will work from approximately 9:00am - 5:00pm.
Each intern must attend an in-person training during the week of June 4th (exact date and time to be announced). 
Each intern must be capable of standing for up to 6 hours and lifting medium weight objects. 
Each intern must be comfortable in dealing with the public, especially children, in a positive and professional manner. 
The compensation will be $10 per hour. 
For a more detailed description of the intern's duties, please read the attached job description. 
Transportation is required. 

Signature:

Parent Signature:
(If under the age of 18)

First & Last Name:

Mailing Address:

City, State, Zip Code:

Email:

Phone Number:

Social Security Number:

Date of Birth:

Date:

Date:

Summer Reading Stations

Youth Employment
Identification #:

Carthage United Methodist Church
Hillcrest Park-Carthage
Southern Pines Pool Park
Givens-Tufts Library

(LOCATIONS NOT GUARANTEED)


